Page <1> V1.017/10/18
SY Cable
Description
SY cables are number coded control and connecting cables for flexible use and fixed installation for medium mechanical use.

Fixed installation -40 up to +80°C maximum conductor temperature
Minimum Bending Radius	 : Fixed installation 12.5 × cable diameter
Flame Retardant	 : In acc. to IEC 60 332.1 resp. VDE 0472 part 804
EC Directive	 : This cable confirms to ECD 73 / 23 / EEC (low voltage directive)
Specification Table
50 metre Reels
Description
Number of Cores × Cross
Sectional Area
(mm2)
Outer
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
Kg / Km Part Number
Cable, SY, 2 Core, 0.75mm, 50M 2 × 0.75 9.4 128 PPSY2C0.75 50M
Cable, SY, 2 Core, 1mm, 50M 2 × 1 9.8 137 PPSY2C1.00 50M
Cable, SY, 2 Core, 1.5mm, 50M 2 × 1.5 10.6 172 PPSY2C1.50 50M
Cable, SY, 2 Core, 2.5mm, 50M 2 × 2.5 13 246 PPSY2C2.50 50M
Cable, SY, 3 Core, 0.75mm, 50M 3 × 0.75 7.9 113 PPSY3C0.75 50M
Cable, SY, 3 Core, 1mm, 50M 3 × 1 8.3 125 PPSY3C1.00 50M
Cable, SY, 3 Core, 1.5mm, 50M 3 × 1.5 9 151 PPSY3C1.50 50M
Cable, SY, 3 Core, 2.5mm, 50M 3 × 2.5 10.6 206 PPSY3C2.50 50M
Cable, SY, 4 Core, 0.75mm, 50M 4 × 0.75 8.5 129 PPSY4C0.75 50M
Page <2> V1.017/10/18
SY Cable
Description
Number of Cores × Cross
Sectional Area
(mm2)
Outer
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
Kg / Km Part Number
Cable, SY, 4 Core, 1mm, 50M 4 × 1 8.9 145 PPSY4C1.00 50M
Cable, SY, 4 Core, 1.5mm, 50M 4 × 1.5 9.7 176 PPSY4C1.50 50M
Cable, SY, 4 Core, 2.5mm, 50M 4 × 2.5 11.5 260 PPSY4C2.50 50M
Cable, SY, 5 Core, 0.75mm, 50M 5 × 0.75 9.2 148 PPSY5C0.75 50M
Cable, SY, 5 Core, 1mm, 50M 5 × 1 9.6 168 PPSY5C1.00 50M
Cable, SY, 5 Core, 1.5mm, 50M 5 × 1.5 10.6 207 PPSY5C1.50 50M
Cable, SY, 5 Core, 2.5mm, 50M 5 × 2.5 12.6 307 PPSY5C2.50 50M
Cable, SY, 7 Core, 0.75mm, 50M 7 × 0.75 9.9 174 PPSY7C0.75 50M
Cable, SY, 7 Core, 1mm, 50M 7 × 1 10.4 144 PPSY7C1.00 50M
Cable, SY, 7 Core, 1.5mm, 50M 7 × 1.5 11.5 264 PPSY7C1.50 50M
Cable, SY, 7 Core, 2.5mm, 50M 7 × 2.5 13.9 374 PPSY7C2.50 50M
Cable, SY, 12 Core, 0.75mm, 50M 12 G 0.75 12.9 260 PPSY12C0.75 50M
Cable, SY, 12 Core, 1.5mm, 50M 12 G 1.5 15.4 396 PPSY12C1.50 50M
Cable, SY, 18 Core, 0.75mm, 50M 18 G 0.75 14.9 355 PPSY18C0.75 50M
Description
Number of Cores × Cross
Sectional Area
(mm2)